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New
Aarthy Hospital

New Aarthy Hospital

3A/108, Bharathiar Salai, Cantonment,
Trichy - 620 001,
PH: 04312414369, AVAILABLE 24/7.

Compassionate Cane fon Betten Health
Patient MRD: AAR241221015 Bill No: 202501260017
Patient Name: engineer Admit Date: 25-01-2025
Patient Age: 0 Discharge Date: 25-01-2025
BILL RECEIPT

Particulars Amount
26th January 2025
Nurse Charge 200.00
Bed Charge 375.00
Doctor Charge 375.00

Total Payable Amount: 950.00

Amount in words:

Nine Hundred and Fifty Rupees only

TRANSACTION HISTORY

Date Mode

Payment Description

Paid Amount

26-01-2025 cash
26-01-2025 cash
26-01-2025 cash

26-01-2025 cash
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300.00

350.00

100.00

200.00

Total Paid Amount 950.00



