

New Aarthy Hospital

3A/108, Bharathiar Salai, Cantonment, Trichy - 620 001,

PH: 04312414369, AVAILABLE 24/7.

Patient MRD:
Patient Name:
Patient Age:

AAR241221015 engineer

Bill No: Admit Date: Discharge Date:

202501260017 25-01-2025 25-01-2025

BILL RECEIPT

Particulars	Amount
26th January 2025	
Nurse Charge	200.00
Bed Charge	375.00
Doctor Charge	375.00

Total Payable Amount: 950.00

Amount in words:

Nine Hundred and Fifty Rupees only

TRANSACTION HISTORY

Date	Mode	Payment Description	Paid Amount
26-01-2025	cash	-	300.00
26-01-2025	cash	-	350.00
26-01-2025	cash	-	100.00
26-01-2025	cash	-	200.00

Total Paid Amount 950.00